AGENDA

9.00 a.m.
9.45 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.45 a.m.

12.15 p.m.

1.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

2.45 p.m.

3.15 p.m.

3.45 p.m.

Come together — registration and coffee
Opening of the event

Your task - our machine
Mechanical and servo-controlled Bihler production systems

Significantly more material-efficient and
sustainable production
Target: Reduction of CO2 emissions

Coffee break

Set the course for your success
Digital services for more added value in your production

Lunch break

Smart automation solutions for your assembly production
Bihler technology: much more than stamping and forming

Coffee break

Resistance welding in all its diversity
Our solutions for your welding requirements

Optimize your production environment
Retrofit / machine and control system modernizations

Discussion & Networking

BIHLER |oow
FORUM [
SCANDINAVIA



