AGENDA

9.00 a.m.	Come together – registration and coffee
9.45 a.m.	Opening of the event
10.00 a.m.	Your task - our machine Mechanical and servo-controlled Bihler production systems
10.30 a.m.	Significantly more material-efficient and sustainable production Target: Reduction of CO2 emissions
11.00 a.m.	Coffee break
11.45 a.m.	Set the course for your success Digital services for more added value in your production
12.15 p.m.	Lunch break
1.30 p.m.	Smart automation solutions for your assembly production Bihler technology: much more than stamping and forming
1.30 p.m. 2.00 p.m.	
·	Bihler technology: much more than stamping and forming
2.00 p.m.	Bihler technology: much more than stamping and forming Coffee break Resistance welding in all its diversity

